
Our Largest Fundraiser of the Year, Our Largest Fundraiser of the Year, 
Giving Has Never Tasted so GoodGiving Has Never Tasted so Good

Tastefully Yours is the Peninsula’s premier food, wine, and craft beer tasting event where 

you can sample the delicious culinary creations of over 30 local restaurants, dance 

to the sounds of a live band, try your luck in our “casino” area, and mingle with your 

community neighbors.  Enjoy a night of entertainment while you make a significant impact 

on local  hunger relief programs.



Presenting: $25,000Presenting: $25,000
Funds the purchase of two truckloads 

of fresh produce for partner agencies to 
distribute to families at their food pantries 

and at the Foodbank’s monthly Mobile Food 
Pantry Program distributions. 

50 VIP Tickets
25 VIP Parking Passes
Category Exclusivity

Live Media Opportunities If Available
Mention In All Broadcast And Print Marketing

Website Recognition (Year Round)
Social Media Recognition 

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON: 
TV Commercial For The Event
HRCC Wall At Tastefully Yours
Billboards On I-64 And 664

Welcome Remarks During Event 
Display Board in Lobby

Summer Newsletter
Posters, Tickets And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event

Grand: $15,000Grand: $15,000
Funds the purchase of food for 1,700 

bags of food for children to take home on 
the weekends through the Food for Kids 

BackPack Program. (We are currently 
providing 1,500 bags a week for 30 weeks)

34 VIP Tickets
17 VIP Parking Passes
Category Exclusivity

Mention In All Broadcast And Print Marketing
Website Recognition (Year Round)

Social Media Recognition

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON:
TV Commercial For The Event
HRCC Wall At Tastefully Yours
Billboards On I-64 And 664

Display Board in Lobby
Welcome Remarks During Event 

Summer Newsletter
Posters, Tickets And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event

Supporting: $10,000Supporting: $10,000
The Foodbank can purchase a half truckload 
of non-perishable canned goods for partner 
agencies to distribute at their food pantries.

28 VIP Tickets
16 VIP Parking Passes

Website Recognition (Year Round)
Social Media Recognition

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON: 
Summer Newsletter

Posters And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event

Diamond: $7,500Diamond: $7,500
Helps fund the purchase of food for six 

months for the monthly home deliveries to 
homebound veterans in partnership with the 

VA Hospital’s HUD-VASH Program.
24 VIP Tickets

12 VIP Parking Passes
Website Recognition (Year Round)

Social Media Recognition

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON: 
Summer Newsletter

Posters And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event



Platinum Plate: $5,000Platinum Plate: $5,000
Fuel is needed to fill our fleet of trucks each 

month to rescue food from grocery stores and 
to support the monthly mobile food pantries.

18 VIP Tickets
9 VIP Parking Passes

Website Recognition (Year Round)
Social Media Recognition

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON: 
Summer Newsletter

Posters And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event

Gold Cup: $3,500Gold Cup: $3,500
Will fuel our Kids Cafe vans for deliveries of 
hot meals to 14 after-school Kids Cafe sites 
during the week day for a year. Up to 500 

meals are delivered daily.
14 VIP Tickets

7 VIP Parking Passes
Website Recognition (Year Round)

Social Media Recognition
 

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON:
Summer Newsletter

Posters And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event

Please provide us with the information below for your sponsorship:

Company Name:  

Contact:  

Mailing Address:  

Sponsorship Level:  

Facebook Page:  

Twitter Handle:  

Instagram:  

If you prefer the name on your plaque to read differently from the company name, 
please indicate here:  

Silver Spoon: $2,500Silver Spoon: $2,500 
 Funds the Door Dash delivery program for 
homebound individuals who are struggling 

with food insecurity and don’t have any 
means of accessing healthy food.

10 VIP Tickets
5 VIP Parking Passes

Website Recognition (Year Round)
Social Media Recognition

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON: 
Summer Newsletter

Posters And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event

Bronze Spoon: $1,500Bronze Spoon: $1,500
Provides uniforms, supplies and stipends for 

one student to participate in the Culinary 
Training Program. 

8 VIP Tickets
4 VIP Parking Passes

Website Recognition (Year Round)
Social Media Recognition

CORPORATE RECOGNITION ON:
Summer Newsletter

Posters And Program
Sponsor Slideshow At Event


